
PROMINENT FEATURED SPACES

SIPA II Building Naming $15,000,000
A transformational investment to elevate the Green School’s impact, fostering 
policy-relevant and public-facing research, collaboration and dialogue.

SIPA II Floor Naming (4 available)
 $2,000,000 

each

Each floor in the new building houses classrooms, institutes, centers and event 
areas. Naming a floor is a meaningful way to honor a department, program, or 
esteemed professor.

SIPA II Lobby $1,500,000
Our lobby will be a hub of activity, hosting numerous events and gatherings. Your 
name will be associated with over 300 annual events attended by an estimated 
12,000 participants.

First Floor Featured Pavilion  
(2 available) 

$500,000 
each

These multifunctional spaces on the first floor are perfect for lectures, workshops 
and special functions, providing an excellent opportunity to support educational 
and collaborative activities.

Gallery $500,000
Support the promotion of arts, culture, history and democracy by providing a 
space for exhibitions and creative displays. This prominent location also serves as 
a gathering place for networking receptions, lectures and discussion forums. 

Office Suites (8 available) 
$500,000 

each

Distinguished programs, institutes and centers are housed in these office suites. 
This is a perfect naming opportunity for those passionate about specific areas of 
learning and research.

Welcome/Reception Desks 
(8 available) 

$25,000-
$100,000

Welcome Desks are high-visibility areas where first impressions are made when 
greeting guests and hosting community events.

BUILDING THE FUTURE OF  
INTERNATIONAL AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS

Join Us in Shaping the Global Leaders of Tomorrow

The Steven J. Green School of International & Public Affairs is embarking on an exciting journey with its new SIPA Phase II 
building. This state-of-the-art facility will provide unparalleled opportunities for students, faculty and the community to engage in 
cutting-edge research, innovative learning and impactful dialogue.

We invite you to be a part of this transformative project through our diverse range of naming opportunities. By supporting 
the Green School, you are not only helping to build a physical structure – you are creating a lasting legacy that will inspire 
generations to come.

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES
The Green School offers a variety of naming opportunities, each providing a unique chance to leave your mark on the future of 
education and global affairs. From entire floors to individual rooms, there is a perfect space for every supporter.



EXTERIOR LANDMARK LOCATIONS 

Courtyard $1,500,000
Our Courtyard will be a vibrant outdoor venue for informal gatherings and 
organized events, providing a welcoming space for the FIU community and guests.

Third Floor Terrace $1,000,000
Overseeing the Courtyard, this terrace is ideal for reflection and intimate 
gatherings, featuring native vegetation and bench seating.

Study Garden and Patios $500,000
Offering a green space for students to study and relax, this area can be enhanced 
with outdoor artwork to commemorate your contribution.

HOW TO CONTRIBUTE

Our team is ready to assist you in choosing the perfect naming opportunity that aligns with your interests and goals. Some 
opportunities may have already been claimed, and we will honor requests in the order received. For a comprehensive list of available 
naming opportunities or to discuss your contribution, please contact Stephany Alvarez-Ventura, Senior Director for Advancement, at 
scaalvar@fiu.edu, o: 305-348-7407, c: 305-519-8791.

Join us in creating a legacy of excellence and impact at the Steven J. Green School of International & Public Affairs. 
Together, we can build the future.

STUDENT LEARNING AND TRAINING LOCATIONS 

Security Research Hub Laboratory $500,000
Name this lab to support student training and research in the areas of national 
security, cybersecurity, energy and environment, and prosecutorial policy. 

Large Classroom (multiple) $250,000 Help create modern classrooms for enhanced learning experiences.

Advising Center (SIPA II) $150,000 Support student success by naming our advising center.

Graduate Suite and Study 
(multiple)

$100,000-
$250,000

Provide a dedicated space for graduate students to collaborate and study.

Faculty Office (multiple) $25,000 Support our faculty by naming their office spaces.

LEADERSHIP AND COLLABORATIVE VENUES

Dean’s Conference Room  
(SIPA II) 

$150,000 Name the space where critical decisions and discussions take place.

Large Conference Room  
(SIPA I & II) 

$100,000 Support collaborative efforts by naming one of our large conference rooms.

Small Conference Room  
(SIPA I & II) 

$50,000 Enable intimate discussions and meetings by naming a small conference room.

Cybersecurity and  
Veterans Policy Lounge 

$500,000
Support cutting-edge research and policy development in cybersecurity and 
veterans affairs by naming this dedicated lounge.


